    DMS - Diemould
         Section 9 - Heating
2
web : www.dms-diemould.co.uk
sales : sales@dms-diemould.co.uk
tel : +44 (0) 1494 523811
fax : +44 (0) 1494 452898
HS - D x L

Band Heaters
5
web : www.dms-diemould.co.uk
sales : sales@dms-diemould.co.uk
tel : +44 (0) 1494 523811
fax : +44 (0) 1494 452898
Coil Heaters - no thermocouple
The coil heater is supplied with braided leads
1000mm long
S
L
ID
Round section
As listed
ID S L W Old Sprue Bush Series
8.5mm 3.2mm 33mm 125W C080330125 Series 30 MSB / NPT 26mm long
43mm 125W C080430125 Series 30 MSB / NPT 36mm long
53mm 180W C080530180 Series 30 MSB / NPT 46mm long
93mm 240W C080930240 Series 30 MSB / NPT 86mm long
113mm 280W C081130280 Series 30 MSB / NPT 106mm long
12.7mm 4.1mm 36mm 200W C120360200 Series 50 ESB / NPT 26mm long
56mm 315W C120560315 Series 50 ESB / NPT 46mm long
76mm 400W C120760400 Series 50 ESB / NPT 66mm long
96mm 400W C120960400 Series 50 ESB / NPT 86mm long
116mm 500W C121160500 Series 50 ESB / NPT 106mm long
146mm 500W C121460500 Series 50 ESB / NPT 136mm long
19.1mm 4.1mm 55mm 335W C190550335 Series 56 ESB  46mm long
75mm 335W C190750335 Series 56 ESB  66mm long
95mm 560W C190950560 Series 56 ESB  86mm long
125mm 560W C191250560 Series 56 ESB  116mm long
155mm 835W C191550835 Series 56 ESB  146mm long
185mm 630W C191850835 Series 56 ESB  176mm long
25.4mm 4.1mm 80mm 630W C250800630 Series 62 ESB  75mm long
105mm 630W C251050630 Series 62 ESB  100mm long
130mm 790W C251300790 Series 62 ESB  125mm long
155mm 790W C251550790 Series 62 ESB  150mm long
180mm 950W C251800950 Series 62 ESB  175mm long
205mm 950W C252050950 Series 62 ESB  200mm long
Coil Heaters
Round Section
6
web : www.dms-diemould.co.uk

Black + / White -     or     Red + / Blue -
1000mm PL
Ø3/16"
1/8" BSPT
22mm
9mm11mm
 J
H
Ø3/16"
As listed
Options available
Style 00
Style 45
Style 90
L J P H
50mm 8mm 50mm 15mm - 25mm BTC-00-050
75mm 40mm - 50mm BTC-00-075
100mm 65mm - 75mm BTC-00-100
125mm 90mm - 100mm BTC-00-125
100mm 50mm 15mm - 25mm BTC-45-050
100mm 65mm - 75mm BTC-45-100
50mm 15mm - 25mm BTC-90-050
100mm 65mm - 75mm BTC-90-100
Made to order item.
Minimum order quantity 2 pieces.
Advise P and L dimension and
thermocouple type.